1
Amphenol Socapex Promenade de l’Arve – BP 29 – 74311 THYEZ - FRANCE
Tel. : + 33 (0) 4 50 89 28 00 - Fax : + 33 (0) 4 50 96 29 75
Amphenol ®
Ethernet Connection System
for Harsh Environment
Transform your RJ45

Amphenol ®
Part Number Code
2 2         03 100 BTX
RJField 544 - Push Pull
Shell Type
6 : Composite Push Pull Plug, Plastic Gland
2 : Composite Square Flange Receptacle
2M :  Metallized (Ni) Composite Square Flange Receptacle
Back Terminations (For Receptacles only)
1 : Female RJ45
2 : RJ45 Cordset
3 : IDC Modules
Cordset Length (For Receptacles with "2" Back Termination only)
03 : 0.3 meters [11.81 inches]
05 : 0.5 meters [19.68 inches]
10 : 1 meter [39.37 inches]
15 : 1.5 meters [59.05 inches]
Cabling Configuration (For "2" Receptacles only)
100BTX : 10/100 Base TX
568A
568B
Series                                                RJF 544
HO
W
 T
O
OR
DE
R
Examples :  - Plug: RJF 544 6
- Square flange receptacle, Female RJ45 Back termination: RJF 544 21
- Metallized Square flange receptacle, Female RJ45 Back termination: RJF 544 2M 1
- Square flange receptacle, 1,5m [59.05”] 100 BTX cordset termination: RJF 544 22 15 100BTX
Accessories
• IP67 Dust Caps
For Plugs : 544 02 BMFor Receptacles : 544 02 BE
• Panel Gasket (Thickness : 1 mm [.039]) : Part No.  544 02 JE